
2007-2008 NB I nők 

M
ÉR

K
Ő

ZÉ
S

G
YŐ

ZE
LE

M

D
Ö

N
TE

TL
EN

VE
R

ES
ÉG

LŐ
TT

 G
Ó

LO
K

K
A

PO
TT

 G
Ó

LO
K

PO
N

TO
K

Ta
jta

vi
ll-

D
er

ec
sk

e 
KK

C
ity

-L
in

e 
Bé

ké
sc

sa
ba

i E
N

K

Vá
ci

 N
KS

E

U
ni

qa
-V

as
as

Ki
sk

un
ha

la
s 

N
KS

E

Ó
bu

da
i G

ol
db

er
ge

r S
E

G
yő

ri 
Au

di
 E

TO
 K

C

D
un

af
er

r N
K

Bu
da

pe
st

 B
an

k-
FT

C

Fe
hé

ré
p-

Al
co

a 
FK

C

D
VS

C
-A

qu
at

ic
um

AS
A 

H
ód

m
ez

őv
ás

ár
he

ly
i N

KC 7 8 9 10 11 121 2 3 4 5 6

33 28 32 24 34 25 33 31 26 25 31 25 33 20 37 29 32 19 40 19 43 20
12.28

- 754 540 44
09.09 09.23 10.13 05.11 05.25 10.031 Győri Audi ETO KC 22 22 -

10.06 02.01 02.20 09.02

29 34 37 35 28 27 32 31 34 22 34 27 37 23 33 21 36 28 34 30 48 20
04.16 03.04

- 3 722 602 38
01.30 01.18 09.05 09.14 09.262 Dunaferr NK 22 19

05.09 01.25 10.26 05.16

23 32 33 31 38 27 33 29 36 29 33 23 34 19 44 24 35 22 40 27 28 15
04.2310.03 02.02 02.09 01.09 09.01 05.09

17 - 5 704 584 343 Budapest Bank-FTC 22
03.05 05.25 09.15 09.29

28 33 28 34 30 26 29 33 30 25 29 27 25 22 31 29 35 29 44 31 37 25
05.24 05.10

1 8 651 631 27
05.07 02.02 02.23 10.27 01.124 Fehérép-Alcoa FKC 22 13

09.29 09.23 09.01 09.09

30 32 31 32 26 27 36 31 35 29 29 29 27 25 30 25 29 23 29 26 35 25
05.2308.31 01.11 0.11 09.09 09.20 02.01

11 3 8 650 615 255 DVSC-Aquaticum 22
11.14 02.22 04.03 05.02

26 37 19 29 28 35 33 32 29 24 25 25 25 22 33 30 27 27 29 23 29 15
02.23 09.05

2 12 579 619 18
01.19 04.05 05.03 05.17 01.266 ASA Hódmezővásárhelyi NKC 22 8

02.09 11.03 09.22 10.13

29 37 27 33 30 27 26 28 26 26 27 28 23 19 31 29 29 29 26 22 27 20
01.2605.17 09.08 02.22 10.13 01.19 09.22

6 5 11 592 627 177 Tajtavill-Derecske KK 22
05.03 10.31 09.05 04.06

29 32 24 25 20 21 25 28 27 28 28 22 31 26 31 28 25 20 26 19 26 27
01.12 10.26

- 14 544 564 16
04.05 09.01 09.08 03.07 04.238 City-Line Békéscsabai ENK 22 8

05.14 09.13 05.23 02.01

20 35 32 36 26 27 27 28 28 28 30 22 23 24 23 21 30 27 31 27 29 17
09.1502.06 03.08 04.26 01.19 11.02 09.29

6 2 14 599 647 149 Váci NKSE 22
09.05 05.03 05.17 01.26

23 33 25 30 26 39 25 26 21 22 25 22 29 29 18 23 26 24 34 33 24 24
10.26 09.28

4 14 556 633 12
09.14 01.11 01.26 02.06 03.0710 Uniqa-Vasas 22 4

04.23 05.23 09.05 05.09

19 38 25 32 32 38 24 24 23 33 30 29 37 35 25 34 32 32 30 29 28 21
02.0909.05 09.15 03.07 05.17 04.06 05.02

4 2 16 585 706 1011 Kiskunhalas NKSE 22
01.26 10.12 10.06 01.19

19 37 27 30 19 28 21 29 30 28 19 23 28 21 18 24 27 29 20 27 28 23
04.06 09.08

1 17 485 653 9
05.18 09.21 10.12 11.18 01.1612 Óbudai Goldberger SE 22 4

02.03 09.02 05.04 02.24


